Cables 5800 Series
A variety of cables to simplify system configurationCAMAC Equipment
CAMAC, Computer Automated
Measurement And Control, is an
IEEE-standard (583), modular,
high-performance, realtime data
acquisition and control system

micrometer core; the 5802-Nxyz cable is similar, but with heavy-duty cladding. cable. The 5802-Hxyz 50-micrometer-core cable contains two
optical fibers. Each of these fibers has the same optical characteristics as the 5802-Exyz cable.
ORdERING INFORMATION
TURNAROUNd CONNECTORS (5805)
The 5805-Series turnaround connectors are used with D-Port or U-Port, twisted-pair highway cables containing a return path. A plug is used at
one “end” of the highway, and a socket is used at the other “end.” Model 5805-B000 turnaround connectors are included with the purchase of
bit-serial U-Port Adapter (UPA) modules (3933, 3934, 3936, and 3938) for the D-Port path
MODEL No. Core Diameter No. of Fibers Cable Type Connector Type Cable Diameter
5802-Cxyz 100 micrometer 1 General-purpose SMA 0.150”
5802-Dxyz 100 micrometer 1 Heavy-duty SMA 0.264”
5802-Exyz 50 micrometer 1 General-purpose SMA 0.150”
5802-Fxyz 50 micrometer 1 Heavy-duty SMA 0.264”
5802-Gxyz 100 micrometer 2 General-purpose SMA 0.150x0.318”
5802-Hxyz 50 micrometer 2 General-purpose SMA 0.150x0.318”
5802-Kxyz 50 micrometer 1 General-purpose ST 0.150”
5802-Lxyz 50 micrometer 1 Heavy-duty ST 0.264”
5802-Mxyz 62.5 micrometer 1 General-purpose ST 0.150”
5802-Nxyz 62.5 micrometer 1 Heavy-duty ST 0.264”
MODEL No. DESCRIPTION LENGHT CONNECTORS
5809-A20J SCSI Interface Cable 2m 68S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-A30J SCSI Interface Cable 3m 68S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-A60J SCSI Interface Cable 6m 68S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-B10J SCSI Interface Cable 1m 50S high-density, both ends
5809-B20J SCSI Interface Cable 2m 50S high-density, both ends
5809-B30J SCSI Interface Cable 3m 50S high-density, both ends
5809-C10J SCSI Expansion Cable 1m 50S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-C2W SCSI Expansion Cable 2m 50S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-C30J SCSI Expansion Cable 3m 50S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-D10J SCSI Interface Cable 1m 50S high-density to 50P high-density
5809-D20J SCSI Interface Cable 2m 50S high-density to 50P high-density
5809-D30J SCSI Interface Cable 3m 50S high-density to 50P high-density
5809-E10J SCSI Interface Cable 1m 50S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-E20J SCSI Interface Cable 2m 50S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-E30J SCSI Interface Cable 3m 50S high-density to 50P AMP
5809-F10J SCSI Interface Cable 1m 50S high-density to 50P high-density
5809-F20J SCSI Interface Cable 2m 50S high-density to 50P high-density
5809-F30J SCSI Interface Cable 3m 50S high-density to 50P high-density
5809-W000 SCSI Terminator --- 50P high-density (single-ended)
5809-X000 SCSI Terminator --- 50P AMP (single-ended)
ORdERING INFORMATION
SCSI BUS CABLE (5809)
The 5809-Series cables are arranged to connect a 3929 SCSI Crate Controller, a 2145 Serial Highway Driver or any other SCSI I/O device to a
host computer SCSI channel or to extend the SCSI bus. The terminators are used to terminate the SCSI bus at the last device on the bus.
ORdERING INFORMATION
FLAT RIBBON CABLES (5840 THROUGH 5849)
Flat ribbon cables are available with 10 conductors through 60 conductors. The initial product use for these cables is shown on the chart. These
cable assemblies fall into the following categories:
1. Flat “parallel” cable, wire on 0.050” centers—The 5840 through 5843-E000, 5844 through 5847, and 5849 series of cables are con-
structed with this type of cable. All cables in this group are terminated in two row, mass-terminated connectors with socket type contacts on
0.1” centers, except the 5844 series, which also includes one 9 contact socket, “D” type connector.
2. Flat “twisted-pair” cable, wire on 0.050” centers—The 5843-Txyz and -Vxyz cables are constructed with this type of cable. The
twisted-pair construction of the cable provides excellent balanced line transmission. This cable is terminated in a two row, mass terminated
connectors with socket type contacts on 0.1” centers. The 5843-Vxyz cables have the same characteristics and also are shielded.
3. Flat “parallel” cable, wire on 0.025” centers—The 5848 series of ultrahigh density cables are terminated in two row, mass terminated
connectors with socket type contacts on 0.050” centers.
MODEL No DESCRIPTION SHD/SCC PORT CONNECTOR
5805-A000 Turnaround connector - D-Port plug D-OUT 25DP
5805-B000 Turnaround connector - D-Port socket D-IN 25DS
5805-C000 Turnaround connector - D-Port plug U-OUT 9DP
5805-D000 Turnaround connector - D-Port socket U-IN 9DS
Suffix (-W000) B C D E F G H J K L M N
No. of Connectors 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Suffix -A10J -A20J -A30J -A40J